
EMAIL OR CALL FOR INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING PRICES. MAIL ORDERS CAN TAKE 2-3 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.

 
EMPOWERED HERBALS LLC MAKES NO CLAIMS ABOUT THE USE OF  THIS PRODUCT AND IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY ADVERSE EFFECTS RESULTING
FROM THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT. IF YOU HAVE ANY MEDICAL CONDITIONS, PLEASE CONSULT WITH YOUR HEALTH CARE PROVIDER.

Rachael Jean’sRachael Jean’sRachael Jean’sRachael Jean’sRachael Jean’s
Ultimate Green DrinkUltimate Green DrinkUltimate Green DrinkUltimate Green DrinkUltimate Green Drink

Name: ______________________________________

Address:_____________________________________

_____________________________________

$45.00

$65.00

$130.00

$195.00

$260.00

$325.00

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

FREE

$57.95

$77.95

$142.95

$207.95

$272.95

$325.00

½ lb.

1 lb.

2 lbs.
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4 lbs.
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QuantityQuantityQuantityQuantityQuantity
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-
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-
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-

S & HS & HS & HS & HS & H TotalTotalTotalTotalTotal

2019 ORDER FORM
Date: __________________________

Phone: ________________________

Email: ________________________

Referred by: ____________________

www.EmpoweredHerbals.com
EmpoweredHerbals@yahoo.com

Empowered Herbals LLC
9 Wolcott Road

Terryville, CT 06786
360-301-3130

We accept checks, Paypal &We accept checks, Paypal &We accept checks, Paypal &We accept checks, Paypal &We accept checks, Paypal &
major credit cards.major credit cards.major credit cards.major credit cards.major credit cards.

Make checks payable to:Make checks payable to:Make checks payable to:Make checks payable to:Make checks payable to:

Money back guaranteeMoney back guaranteeMoney back guaranteeMoney back guaranteeMoney back guarantee
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