

Name:	
Addrew	

Quantity			S & H	Total
½ W.	~	\$45.00	\$12.95	\$57.95
1 lb.	~	\$65.00	\$12.95	\$77.95
2 Us.	~	\$130.00	\$12.95	\$142.95
3 lbs.	~	\$195.00	\$12.95	\$207.95
4 Us.	~	\$260.00	\$12.95	\$272.95
5 Ws.	~	\$325.00	FREE	\$325.00

2019 ORDER FORM	
Date:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Referred by:	

We accept checks, Paypal & major credit cards.
Make checks payable to:
Empowered Herbals LLC
9 Wolcott Road
Terryville, CT 06786
360-301-3130
www.EmpoweredHerbals.com
EmpoweredHerbals@yahoo.com

Money back guarantee

EMAIL OR CALL FOR INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING PRICES. MAIL ORDERS CAN TAKE 2-3 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.

EMPOWERED HERBALS LLC MAKES NO CLAIMS ABOUT THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT AND IS NOT LIABLE FOR ANY ADVERSE EFFECTS RESULTING FROM THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT. IF YOU HAVE ANY MEDICAL CONDITIONS, PLEASE CONSULT WITH YOUR HEALTH CARE PROVIDER.

## Rachael Jean's Ultimate Green Drink

Name:

Quantity			s & H	Total
½ W.	~	\$45.00	\$12.95	\$57.95
1 lb.	~	\$65.00	\$12.95	\$77.95
2 lbs.	~	\$130.00	\$12.95	\$142.95
3 lbs.	~	\$195.00	\$12.95	\$207.95
4 Us.	~	\$260.00	\$12.95	\$272.95
5 Ws.	~	\$325.00	FREE	\$325.00

2019 ORDER FORM
Date:

Phone:

Email:

Referred by:

We accept checks, Paypal & major credit cards.
Make checks payable to:
Empowered Herbals LLC
9 Wolcott Road
Terryville, CT 06786
360-301-3130
www.EmpoweredHerbals.com
EmpoweredHerbals@yahoo.com

Money back guarantee

EMAIL OR CALL FOR INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING PRICES. MAIL ORDERS CAN TAKE 2-3 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.